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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

30 May 31 May 01 June 02 June 03 June
7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00 Approval
Rehearsal

20:30

21:00 Water off @22:00 Water off @22:00 Water off @22:00 Water off @22:00 Water off @21:30

GROUP A (4 , 21) GROUP B (3 , 17) GROUP C (3 , 20) GROUP D (6 , 13) GROUP E (3 , 19)
USA (10) ESP (10) NZL (10) GBR (4) SLO (16)
JPN  (9) CAN (4) AUS (9) NED (4) AUT (2)
MAR (1) BRA (3) SEN (1) KAZ (2) BEL (1)
MEX (1) ALG  (1)

SWE (1)
AND (1)

GROUP F (2 , 23) GROUP G (2 , 17) GROUP H (2 , 19) GROUP I (4 , 20)
FRA (12) POL (9) GER (12) IRL (8)
SVK (11) ITA (8) SUI (7) CZE (5)

CRO (4)
UKR (3)

NOTE ESP will train in 
this slot on Mon 30 May 

(no SLO)

Reset CSL & CSLX 
Gates

Reset CSL & CSLX 
Gates

Reset CSL & CSLX 
Gates

Reset CSL & CSLX 
Gates

FREE TRAINING FREE TRAINING FREE TRAINING FREE TRAINING

Demo Runs

Observation 
interval

G E C

Ranking race 
course construction

Free training CSL 
& CSLX Training 

on ramp

Free training CSL 
& CSLX Training 

on ramp

Free training CSL 
& CSLX Training 

on ramp

Free training CSL 
& CSLX Training 

on ramp

Free training for 
participants in 
Ranking race

G E C A

H F D B

I

E C A H I

A
F D B I

G

D B I G H

B I G E E

F
C A H F

FORERUNNERS & 
FREE TRAINING

C

A H F D D

FREE TRAINING FREE TRAINING FREE TRAINING FREE TRAINING FREE TRAINING

B
FORERUNNERS & 
FREE TRAINING

FORERUNNERS & 
FREE TRAINING

FORERUNNERS & 
FREE TRAINING


