

## TRAINING SCHEDULE

Version 1 - 23/5/22 Published 23/05/2022



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	30 May	31 May	01 June	02 June	03 June
7:00 7:30	FREE TRAINING	FREE TRAINING	FREE TRAINING	FREE TRAINING	FREE TRAINING
8:00	FORERUNNERS &	FORERUNNERS &	FORERUNNERS &	FORERUNNERS &	В
8:30 9:00	FREE TRAINING	FREE TRAINING	FREE TRAINING	FREE TRAINING	С
9:30	Α	н	F	D	D
10:00	В	I	G	E	E
11:00	-			_	F
11:30	С	Α	Н	F	G
12:00	D	В	I	G	н
13:00					
13:30	E	С	Α	Н	I
14:00	F	D	В	I	Α
14:30	<u> </u>	В	В	1	
15:00 15:30	G	E	С	A	Free training for
16:00					participants in Ranking race
16:30	Н	F	D	В	
17:00 17:30	I	G	E	С	
18:00					
18:30	Free training CSL & CSLX Training	Free training CSL & CSLX Training	Free training CSL & CSLX Training	Free training CSL & CSLX Training	Ranking race course construction
19:00	on ramp	on ramp	on ramp	on ramp	
19:30	Reset CSL & CSLX Gates	Reset CSL & CSLX Gates	Reset CSL & CSLX Gates	Reset CSL & CSLX Gates	Demo Runs Approval
20:30	FREE TRAINING	FREE TRAINING	FREE TRAINING	FREE TRAINING	Rehearsal Observation
21:00	Water off @22:00	Water off @22:00	Water off @22:00	Water off @22:00	interval Water off @21:30
	GROUP A (4, 21)	GROUP B (3, 17)	GROUP C (3, 20)	GROUP D (6, 13)	GROUP E (3, 19)
	USA (10) JPN (9) MAR (1) MEX (1)	ESP (10) CAN (4) BRA (3)	NZL (10) AUS (9) SEN (1)	GBR (4) NED (4) KAZ (2) ALG (1) SWE (1) AND (1)	SLO (16) AUT (2) BEL (1)  NOTE ESP will train in this slot on Mon 30 May (no SLO)
	GROUP F (2, 23)	GROUP G (2, 17)	GROUP H (2, 19)	GROUP I (4, 20)	
	FRA (12) SVK (11)	POL (9) ITA (8)	GER (12) SUI (7)	IRL (8) CZE (5) CRO (4) UKR (3)	